
Hallenspielplan  Großsporthalle Alsfeld  ( 13102 )
An der Bleiche
36304   Alsfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.09.2023 00:00

17:00

MJD-BZL

F-BOL

spielfrei*

TV Alsfeld

SG Schenklengsfeld

HSG Großenl...ainzell II

0:0

21:18

Sa. 23.09.2023 13:30

15:00

MJE-BZL

WJD-BZL

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

HSG V. Vogelsberg

SG Schenklengsfeld

0:5

25:7

Sa. 30.09.2023 00:00

17:00

19:30

MJD-BZL

F-BOL

M-LL

spielfrei*

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

TSG Schlitz

FSG Körle/Guxhagen

VfL Wanfried

0:0

22:22

30:35

Di. 03.10.2023 16:30 M-LL TV Alsfeld HSG Wesertal 21:33

Sa. 07.10.2023 00:00

13:30

15:00

17:00

19:30

MJD-BZL

WJD-BZL

MJE-BZL

F-BOL

M-LL

spielfrei*

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

HSG V. Vogelsberg

HSG Werra WHO

HSG V. Voge... II (a.K.)

TV J. Neuhof

HSG Twistetal

0:0

13:7

0:5

17:26

24:36

So. 15.10.2023 12:00

13:30

MJE-BZL

WJD-BZL

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

TSG Schlitz

HSG V. Vogelsberg

5:0

6:9

Sa. 04.11.2023 00:00

19:30

MJD-BZL

M-LL

spielfrei*

TV Alsfeld

FT Fulda

MSG Körle/Guxhagen

0:0

25:31

Sa. 11.11.2023 00:00

13:30

15:00

17:00

19:30

MJD-BZL

WJD-BZL

MJE-BZL

F-BOL

M-LL

spielfrei*

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

Hünfelder SV

FT Fulda

FT Fulda

HSG Dattero...rda/Sontra

Hünfelder SV

0:0

17:13

5:0

13:20

36:42

Sa. 18.11.2023 00:00 MJD-BZL spielfrei* TLV Eichenzell 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.11.2023 00:00

13:30

15:00

17:00

19:30

MJD-BZL

WJD-BZL

MJE-BZL

F-BOL

M-LL

spielfrei*

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

TV Hersfeld

Hünfelder SV

HSG Großenl... II (a.K.)

SG Schenklengsfeld

TG Rotenburg

0:0

10:18

5:0

20:28

18:31

Sa. 09.12.2023 00:00 MJD-BZL spielfrei* HSG Großenlüder/Hainzell 0:0

Sa. 16.12.2023 15:30

17:00

19:30

MJE-BZL

WJD-BZL

M-LL

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

HSG Großenlüder/Hainzell

TV Hersfeld

SVH Kassel

5:0

0:0

21:27

So. 21.01.2024 18:00 M-LL TV Alsfeld TSV Ost-Mosheim 30:40

Sa. 27.01.2024 19:30 M-LL TV Alsfeld TSV Vellmar 21:40

Sa. 03.02.2024 17:00 F-BOL TV Alsfeld TSV Ost-Mosheim 9:18

Sa. 10.02.2024 19:30 M-LL TV Alsfeld TSG Dittershausen 24:40

Sa. 17.02.2024 00:00 MJD-BZL spielfrei* HSG Werra WHO 0:0

Sa. 09.03.2024 17:00

19:30

F-BOL

M-LL

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

TV Hersfeld II

HSG Baunatal

24:24

22:35

Sa. 23.03.2024 17:00 F-BOL TV Alsfeld Hünfelder SV 35:19

Fr. 12.04.2024 20:00 M-LL TV Alsfeld VfB V. Bettenhausen 29:36

Sa. 04.05.2024 17:00

19:30

F-BOL

M-LL

TV Alsfeld

TV Alsfeld

SV Reichensachsen II

HSG Fuldatal/Wolfsanger

17:25

23:42

Mi. 08.05.2024 19:00 F-BOL TV Alsfeld HSG Waldhessen 21:23

Sa. 11.05.2024 17:00 F-BOL TV Alsfeld FSG Böddiger/Brunslar 16:28

Mi. 15.05.2024 19:30 M-LL TV Alsfeld Eschweger TSV 23:34


